## 104000008440

(Red	uestor's Name)	
(Add	lress)	
(Add	lress)	
•	•	
/City	/State/Zip/Phone	<del></del>
(City	/State/Zip/Priorie /	<del>*</del> )
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Name	<del>)</del>
(Doc	cument Number)	
<b>(</b>	,	
0 00 10 1	0-490-444-4	of Chahara
Certified Copies	Certificates of	or Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
		į
L		

Office Use Only



700027437747

01/23/04--01044--019 \*\*125.00

Mo1/30/04

E. VISION OF CORPORATIONS

O4 JAN 23 PM 4: 01

50



15TH FLOOR • TWO CHATHAM CENTER • PITTSBURGH, PA 15219 (412) 454-0200 • FAX: (412) 281-6622

Richard R. DiFrischia (412) 454-0245 rdifrischia@williamscoulson.com

January 22, 2004

Via federal express

Registration Section Division of Corporation 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Re: Articles of Organization for Crane Tech, LLC

Dear Sir/Madam:

Please find enclosed the following:

- 1. Articles of Organization for Crane Tech, LLC.
- 2. Check for filing fees of \$125.00 made payable to the Florida Department of State

Please send the letter of acknowledgment to:

Richard R. DiFrischia, Esquire Williams Coulson 15<sup>th</sup> Floor, Two Chatham Center Pittsburgh, PA 15219

If you should have any questions or comments, please contact me immediately at (412) 454-0245.

Respectfully yours,

Richard R. DiFrischia

RRD/slm Enclosures

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJECT: CRANE TECH, LLC (Name of Limited Liability)	(Company)			
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.				
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:				
Richard R. DiFrischia, Esquire (Name of Person)				
Williams Coulson Johnson Lloyd Parker & Tedesco				
(Firm/Company)				
Suite 1500, Two Chatham Center				
(Address)				
Pittsburgh, PA 15219				
(City/State and Zip Code)				
For further information concerning this matter, please call:				
Richard R. DiFrischia at (41	2 ) 454-0245			
	Code & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Registration SectionReDivision of CorporationsDi409 E. Gaines StreetP.O	AILING ADDRESS: gistration Section vision of Corporations D. Box 6327			
Tallahassee, Florida 32399 Ta	llahassee Florida 32314			

LIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

04 JAN 23 PM 4: 04

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:	Crane Tech, LLC
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principle.	cipal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:

Crane Tech, LLC	Crane Tech, LLC
2550 New York Street	P. O. Box 120578
Melbourne, FL 32904	Melbourne, FL 32912-0578

Mailing Address:

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signat	Ψe:	DIVISOR DE
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:		
Henri Tringle, Jr.	23	SAL
Name	PH	경우도
2550 New York Street	Ŧ.	至
Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	40	2 2

Melbourne FL City, State, and Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:	
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member		
MGRM	Robert E. Maloy 109 Sandhurst Road	• , .
	Pittsburgh, PA 15241	figi • <del>⊊</del>
MGRM	Henri Tringle, Jr.	
	2550 New York Street Melbourne, FL 32904	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		<del>.</del>
		O4 JAN
(Use attachment if necessary)		23
NOTE: An additional article must be	e added if an effective date is requested.	₩ t÷ Ot
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		40

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Henri Tringle, Jr.

Typed or printed name of signec

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)